
AZUSA HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETICS CONTACTS 
FALL SPORTS 

Cheer Christina Thomas christina.castaneda@azusa.org 

Boys Cross Country  Mitchell Loera mloera@azusa.org 

Girls Cross Country JD Garcia jgarcia@azusa.org 

Football Alfred Zamora azamora@azusa.org 

Girls Flag Football Albert Sanchez asanchez@azusa.org 

Girls Golf Darren Near dnear@azusa.org 

Girls Tennis Jessica Rosas jrosas6123@gmail.com 

Girls Volleyball Savanna Rudder srudder@azusa.org 

WINTER SPORTS 

Boys Basketball Andrew Flores azusaaztecsmbb@gmail.com 

Girls Basketball Marvin Herbert mherbertahs@gmail.com 

Boys Soccer Miguel Garcia pasadenasoccerclub626@gmail.com 

Girls Soccer Nadine Miranda nmiranda@azusa.org 

Wrestling Alberto Fuentes albfuentes086@gmail.com 

SPRING SPORTS 

Co-Ed Badminton Marvin Herbert mherbertahs@gmail.com 

Baseball Albert Sanchez Sr alsanchez2202@gmail.com 

Competition Cheer Christina Thomas christina.castaneda@azusa.org 

Boys Golf Darren Near dnear@azusa.org 

Softball Gabriel Chavez gchavez2319@live.com 

Boys & Girls Swim Victoria Pena victoriapenag7@gmail.com 

Boys Tennis Matias Carrillo mtscrrll@yahoo.com 

Boys & Girl  
Track & Field 

Ronald Tressel rtressel@azusa.org 

Boys Volleyball Savannah Rudder srudder@azusa.org 
Athletic Director: Albert Sanchez  email: asanchez@azusa.org 


